Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High
Delano Joint Union High

Department

Music
Music
Music

Music

Total Wages

$123,271
$111,569
$68,852
$21,976

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,385
$28,843
$23,107

$9,767



