Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Music	\$123,271	\$30,385
Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Music	\$111,569	\$28,843
Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Music	\$68,852	\$23,107
Teacher		Delano Joint Union High	Music	\$21,976	\$9,767